FOR INSTALL SUPPORT
888.859.6060
FOR SPECIFICATION SUPPORT
FOR CUSTOMER SUPPORT
1XCS CONCRETE SCREWS
FLAT HEAD TORX DRIVE & HEX HEAD SCREWS

2.	 Tabulated allowable load values assume 30% dead load and 70% live load, with controlling load combination 1,2D + 1,6L. Calculated weighted average for
the conversion factor, α = 1,2*(0,5) + 1,6*(0,5) = 1,40.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 9: XCS-F FLAT HEAD TORX DRIVE CONCRETE SCREW ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SIZE ICC ESR EVALUATION FINISH QTY/BOX
1XCSF14114 1/4 x 1-`1/4" – Blue Ruspert 100
1XCSF14134 1/4 x 1-3/4" – Blue Ruspert 100
1XCSF14214 1/4 x 2-1/4" ICC ESR-5175 Blue Ruspert 100
1XCSF14234 1/4 x 2-3/4" ICC ESR-5175 Blue Ruspert 100
1XCSF14314 1/4 x 3-1/4" ICC ESR-5175 Blue Ruspert 100
1XCSF14334 1/4 x 3-3/4" ICC ESR-5175 Blue Ruspert 100
1XCSF14400 1/4 x 4" ICC ESR-5175 Blue Ruspert 100
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
1XCS CONCRETE SCREWS
FLAT HEAD TORX DRIVE & HEX HEAD SCREWS
Doc: XCSConcreteScrewTDS  |  Version Date: 04/20/26  |  Page 13 of 16
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
ICC ESR-5175
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 10: XCS-H HEX HEAD CONCRETE SCREW ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SIZE ICC ESR EVALUATION FINISH QTY/BOX
1XCSH14114 1/4 x 1-`1/4" – Blue Ruspert 100
1XCSH14134 1/4 x 1-3/4" – Blue Ruspert 100
1XCSH14214 1/4 x 2-1/4" ICC ESR-5175 Blue Ruspert 100
1XCSH14234 1/4 x 2-3/4" ICC ESR-5175 Blue Ruspert 100
1XCSH14314 1/4 x 3-1/4" ICC ESR-5175 Blue Ruspert 100
1XCSH14334 1/4 x 3-3/4" ICC ESR-5175 Blue Ruspert 100
1XCSH14400 1/4 x 4" ICC ESR-5175 Blue Ruspert 100
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
1XCS CONCRETE SCREWS
FLAT HEAD TORX DRIVE & HEX HEAD SCREWS
Doc: XCSConcreteScrewTDS  |  Version Date: 04/20/26  |  Page 14 of 16